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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1656 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 2 [ukip [ con | Lab | M | Mate | Female |18-24| 25-30| 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of [Midlands 1}y it 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1656 | X X X X |475]1443] 317 | 803 | 853 | 197 | 419 | 566 |474] 944 | 712 212 538 354 407 144

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On Friday, Union Flags were flown at half-mast on
some British government buildings and royal palaces
to mark the death of King Abdullah of Saudi Arabia.
Do you think these flags should or should not been
flown at half-mast.
Should have been flown at half-mast 29 43 25 29 33|39 26 28| 31 28 32 29 27 31| 31 27 29 32 31 28 19
Should not have been flown at half-mast 48 37 55 58 51]41 52 53|51 46 37 43 54 50| 50 45 50 46 45 48 59
Don’t know 23 20 20 13 16|20 22 19| 18 27 31 27 20 19| 19 27 20 22 24 24 22
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